Bussmann®
Boric Acid Fuses BBU
Medium Voltage
Form No. BBU
Page 1 of 13
Data Sheet: 11235-30-02 SB02199
Catalog Symbol: BBU
Medium Voltage Expulsion Fuse

Max.
A B C
17 19.08 27.19 28.82
27 22.58 30.69 32.32
38 28.76 36.87 38.50
Illustration & Diimensional Data
1.244
DIA.
Boric Acid Fuses BBU
Medium Voltage
Form No. BBU
ˆPage 3 of 13
Data Sheet: 1123
Bussmann®
5-30-02 SB02199
3 K 17 BBU17-3K
6 K 17 BBU17-6K
8 K 17 BBU17-8K
10 K 17 BBU17-10K
12 K 17 BBU17-12K
15 K 17 BBU17-15K
20 K 17 BBU17-20K 14
25 K 17 BBU17-25K
30 K 17 BBU17-30K
40 K 17 BBU17-40K
50 K 17 BBU17-50K
65 K 17 BBU17-65K
80 K 17 BBU17-80K
100 K 17 BBU17-100K
140 K 17 BBU17-140K
200 K 17 BBU17-200K
5 E 17 BBU17-5E
7 E 17 BBU17-7E
10 E 17 BBU17-10E
13 E 17 BBU17-13E
15 E 17 BBU17-15E
20 E 17 BBU17-20E
25 E 17 BBU17-25E
30 E 17 BBU17-30E 14
40 E 17 BBU17-40E
50 E 17 BBU17-50E
65 E 17 BBU17-65E
80 E 17 BBU17-80E
100 E 17 BBU17-100E
125 E 17 BBU17-125E
150 E 17 BBU17-150E
175 E 17 BBU17-175E
200 E 17 BBU17-200E
15 SE 17 BBU17-15SE
20 SE 17 BBU17-20SE
25 SE 17 BBU17-25SE
30 SE 17 BBU17-30SE
40 SE 17 BBU17-40SE
50 SE 17 BBU17-50SE
65 SE 17 BBU17-65SE 14
80 SE 17 BBU17-80SE
100 SE 17 BBU17-100SE
125 SE 17 BBU17-125SE
150 SE 17 BBU17-150SE
175 SE 17 BBU17-175SE
200 SE 17 BBU17-200SE
3 K 27 BBU27-3K
6 K 27 BBU27-6K
8 K 27 BBU27-8K
10 K 27 BBU27-10K
12 K 27 BBU27-12K
15 K 27 BBU27-15K
20 K 27 BBU27-20K
25 K 27 BBU27-25K
30 K 27 BBU27-30K 12.5
40 K 27 BBU27-40K
50 K 27 BBU27-50K
65 K 27 BBU27-65K
80 K 27 BBU27-80K
100 K 27 BBU27-100K
140 K 27 BBU27-140K
200 K 27 BBU27-200K
5 E 27 BBU27-5E
7 E 27 BBU27-7E
10 E 27 BBU27-10E
13 E 27 BBU27-13E
15 E 27 BBU27-15E
20 E 27 BBU27-20E
25 E 27 BBU27-25E
30 E 27 BBU27-30E
40 E 27 BBU27-40E
C
at
al
o

 t
o
20
0K
B
B
U
-E
F
ID
5E
 t
o
20
0E
50 E 27 BBU27-50E 12.5
65 E 27 BBU27-65E
80 E 27 BBU27-80E
100 E 27 BBU27-100E
125 E 27 BBU27-125E
150 E 27 BBU27-150E
175 E 27 BBU27-175E
200 E 27 BBU27-200E
15 SE 27 BBU27-15SE
20 SE 27 BBU27-20SE
25 SE 27 BBU27-25SE
30 SE 27 BBU27-30SE
40 SE 27 BBU27-40SE
50 SE 27 BBU27-50SE
65 SE 27 BBU27-65SE
80 SE 27 BBU27-80SE 12.5
100 SE 27 BBU27-100SE
125 SE 27 BBU27-125SE
150 SE 27 BBU27-150SE
175 SE 27 BBU27-175SE
200 SE 27 BBU27-200SE
3 K 38 BBU38-3K
6 K 38 BBU38-6K
8 K 38 BBU38-8K
10 K 38 BBU38-10K
12 K 38 BBU38-12K
15 K 38 BBU38-15K
20 K 38 BBU38-20K 10
30 K 38 BBU38-30K
40 K 38 BBU38-40K
50 K 38 BBU38-50K
65 K 38 BBU38-65K
80 K 38 BBU38-80K
100 K 38 BBU38-100K
140 K 38 BBU38-140K
200 K 38 BBU38-200K
5 E 38 BBU38-5E
7 E 38 BBU38-7E
10 E 38 BBU38-10E
13 E 38 BBU38-13E
15 E 38 BBU38-15E
20 E 38 BBU38-20E
25 E 38 BBU38-25E
30 E 38 BBU38-30E
40 E 38 BBU38-40E
50 E 38 BBU38-50E 10
65 E 38 BBU38-65E
80 E 38 BBU38-80E
100 E 38 BBU38-100E
125 E 38 BBU38-125E
150 E 38 BBU38-150E
175 E 38 BBU38-175E
200 E 38 BBU38-200E
15 SE 38 BBU38-15SE
20 SE 38 BBU38-20SE
25 SE 38 BBU38-25SE
30 SE 38 BBU38-30SE
40 SE 38 BBU38-40SE
50 SE 38 BBU38-50SE
65 SE 38 BBU38-65SE
80 SE 38 BBU38-80SE 10
100 SE 38 BBU38-100SE
125 SE 38 BBU38-125SE
150 SE 38 BBU38-150SE
175 SE 38 BBU38-175SE
200 SE 38 BBU38-200SE
*Note: Muffler can be ordered separately. Order Catalog number
BBU-MFLR.
C
at